
                                                                   

 

 

 
CROYDON COLLEGE BOARD OF GOVERNORS 

Calendar of Meetings 2024/25 
 

GOVERNING BODY  

Date Time  Type 

ALL BOARD MEETINGS ARE IN PERSON 

Wednesday 16 October 2024 (Croydon Campus) 6pm - 8pm in person Board 

Wednesday 11 December 2024 
GOVERNOR DAY AT CROYDON CAMPUS  

10am – 5pm in person 
(including Board meeting) 

Board 

Wednesday 26 March 2025 
GOVERNOR DAY AT COULSDON CAMPUS 

10am – 5pm in person 
(including Board meeting) 

Board 

Wednesday 2 July 2025 (Croydon Campus) 6pm – 8pm in person Board 

LEARNING & QUALITY COMMITTEE  – MEETINGS TO ALTERNATE BETWEEN CAMPUSES 

Wednesday 9 October 2024  
6pm – 8pm in person 
Coulsdon Campus 

Committee 

Wednesday 27 November 2024 
5pm – 8pm in person 
Croydon Campus 

Committee 

Wednesday 29 January 2025 
6pm – 8pm in person 
Coulsdon Campus 

Committee 

Wednesday 12 March 2025 
6pm – 8pm in person 
Croydon Campus 

Committee 

Wednesday 7 May 2025 
6pm – 8pm in person 
Coulsdon Campus 

Committee 

Wednesday 18 June 2025 
6pm – 8pm in person 
Croydon Campus 

Committee 

FINANCE & RESOURCES - ALL MEETINGS @ CROYDON CAMPUS 

Wednesday 6 November 2024 6pm – 8pm in person Committee 

Wednesday 26 February 2025 6pm – 8pm in person Committee 

Wednesday 11 June 2025 6pm – 8pm in person Committee 

AUDIT – ALL MEETINGS ONLINE 

Thursday 14 November 2024 6pm – 8pm online Committee 

Thursday 6 March 2025 6pm – 8pm online Committee 

Thursday 19 June 2025 6pm – 8pm online Committee 

SEARCH & GOVERNANCE – MEETINGS ONLINE OR @ CROYDON CAMPUS 

Wednesday 2 October 2024 6pm – 7.15pm in person Committee 

Wednesday 20 November 2024 6pm – 7.15pm in person Committee 

Wednesday 19 February 2025 6pm – 7.30pm online Committee 

Wednesday 4 June 2025 6pm – 7.15pm in person Committee 

REMUNERATION – MEETINGS ONLINE OR @ CROYDON CAMPUS 

Wednesday 2 October 2024 7.15pm – 8.00pm in person Committee 

Wednesday 20 November 2024 7.15pm – 8.00pm in person Committee 

Wednesday 4 June 2025 7.15pm – 8.00pm in person Committee 
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